
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: FAA 12-007 Name: Lease Agreement-A-07887

Status:Type: Finance Agreement Passed

File created: In control:10/2/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/11/2012 12/11/2012

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing officer to renew Lease Agreement A-07887
through June 30, 2014, with Jonna Tam Ball for 4,316 square feet of space located at 65 West Carmel
Valley Road, Carmel Valley, California, for use by the Monterey County Free Libraries, Carmel Valley
Branch;
b. Authorize the Auditor-Controller to make lease payments of $4,783.39 per month, effective
November 1, 2012, and in accordance with the terms of the agreement; and
c. Authorize the optional renewal of the Lease Agreement for an additional three, two-year periods
under the same terms and conditions if deemed by the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to be in the best
interest of the County.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report-CV- Final, 2. Attachment, 3. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors12/11/2012 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

